Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2302065
2302078
2302081
2302094
2302104
2302117
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 15-pos. D-SUB female
connector and pin strip in variable lengths
15 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/15S/C28/... 1 2302340 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB female
connector and pin strip in fixed lengths
25 0.5 m
1.0 m

2302133
2302146
2302159
2302162
2302175
2302188
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB female
connector and pin strip in variable lengths
25 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/25S/C36/... 1 2302340 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB female
connector and pin strip in fixed lengths
37 0.5 m
1.0 m

2302201
2302214
2302227
2302230
2302243
2302256
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB female
connector and pin strip in variable lengths
37 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/37S/C43/... 1 2302340 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB female
connector and pin strip in fixed lengths
50 0.5 m
1.0 m

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
CABLE-D...SUB...
100008_en_07 PHOENIX CONTACT 4 / 10
Ordering example for round cable assembled with pin strip at one end and female connector at the other end
– Shielded 25-pos. round cable, assembled with a 25-pos. D-SUB female connector and a 25-pos. D-SUB pin strip,
11.5 mm long:
1 pcs. 2302340/CABLE D-SUB-S/25S/C36/11,50
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB female
connector and pin strip in variable lengths
50 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/50S/C49/... 1 2302340 2 1
1 Please specify cable length, see ordering example
(Minimum length: 0.2 m)
2 Version order number
Description

connectors in fixed lengths
15 1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
CABLE-D 15SUB/B/B/100/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 15SUB/B/B/200/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 15SUB/B/B/300/KONFEK/S
2305444
2305457
2305460
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 15-pos. D-SUB female
connectors in variable lengths
15 Variable CABLE D-SUB-B-B-S/15S/C29/... 1 2302421 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB female
connectors in fixed lengths
25 1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
CABLE-D 25SUB/B/B/100/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 25SUB/B/B/200/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 25SUB/B/B/300/KONFEK/S
2305473
2305486
2305499
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB female
connectors in variable lengths
25 Variable CABLE D-SUB-B-B-S/25S/C37/... 1 2302421 2
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB female
connectors in fixed lengths
37 1.0 m
2.0 m

2900761
2900762
2900763
2900764
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB female
connectors in variable lengths
37 Variable CABLE D-SUB-B-B-S/37S/C44/... 1 2302421 2
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos.
D-SUB female connectors in fixed lengths
50 1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
CABLE-D 50SUB/B/B/100/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 50SUB/B/B/200/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 50SUB/B/B/300/KONFEK/S
2305541
2305554
2305567
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB female
connectors in variable lengths
50 Variable CABLE D-SUB-B-B-S/50S/C50/... 1 2302421 2
CABLE-D...SUB...
100008_en_07 PHOENIX CONTACT 6 / 10
5.3 Shielded system cable with two D-SUB pin
strips

strips in fixed lengths
15 1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
CABLE-D 15SUB/S/S/100/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 15SUB/B/S/200/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 15SUB/S/S/300/KONFEK/S
2305606
2305619
2305622
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 15-pos. D-SUB pin
strips in variable lengths
15 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S-S-S/15S/C71/... 1 2302434 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB pin
strips in fixed lengths
25 1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
CABLE-D 25SUB/S/S/100/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 25SUB/S/S/200/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 25SUB/S/S/300/KONFEK/S
2305635
2305648
2305651
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB pin
strips in variable lengths
25 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S-S-S/25S/C72/... 1 2302434 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB pin
strips in fixed lengths
37 1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
CABLE-D 37SUB/S/S/100/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 37SUB/S/S/200/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 37SUB/S/S/300/KONFEK/S
2305664
2305677
2305680
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB pin
strips in variable lengths
37 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S-S-S/37S/C73/... 1 2302434 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB pin
strips in fixed lengths
50 1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
CABLE-D 50SUB/S/S/100/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 50SUB/S/S/200/KONFEK/S
CABLE-D 50SUB/S/S/300/KONFEK/S
2305693
2305703
2305716
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB pin
strips in variable lengths
50 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S-S-S/50S/C74/... 1 2302434 2 1
CABLE-D...SUB...
100008_en_07 PHOENIX CONTACT 7 / 10
5.4 Shielded system cable with D-SUB female
connector and one open end

2926098
2926108
2926111
2926124
2926137
2926140
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 15-pos. D-SUB female
connector and one open end in variable lengths
15 Variable CABLE-D-15SUB-F-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900905 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB female
connector and one open end in fixed lengths
25 0.5 m
1.0 m

2926166
2926179
2926182
2926195
2926205
2926218
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB female
connector and one open end in variable lengths
25 Variable CABLE-D-25SUB-F-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900906 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB female
connector and one open end in fixed lengths
37 0.5 m
1.0 m

2926234
2926247
2926250
2926263
2926276
2926289
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB female
connector and one open end in variable lengths
37 Variable CABLE-D-37SUB-F-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900907 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB female
connector and one open end in fixed lengths
50 0.5 m
1.0 m

2926357
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
CABLE-D...SUB...
100008_en_07 PHOENIX CONTACT 8 / 10
Ordering example for round cable assembled with female connector at one end and open end at the other end
– Shielded 37-pos. round cable, assembled with a 37-pos. D-SUB female connector and one open end, 12.75 m long:
1 pcs. 2900907/CABLE-D-50SUB-F-OE-0,25-S/12,75
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB female
connector and one open end in variable lengths
50 Variable CABLE-D-50SUB-F-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900908 2 1
1 Please specify cable length, see ordering example
(Minimum length: 0.2 m)
2 Version order number
Description

2926441
2926454
2926467
2926470
2926483
2926496
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 15-pos. D-SUB pin strip
and one open end in variable lengths
15 Variable CABLE-D-15SUB-M-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900910 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB pin strip
and one open end in fixed lengths
25 0.5 m
1.0 m

2926519
2926522
2926535
2926548
2926551
2926564
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 25-pos. D-SUB pin strip
and one open end in variable lengths
25 Variable CABLE-D-25SUB-M-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900911 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB pin strip
and one open end in fixed lengths
37 0.5 m
1.0 m

2926580
2926593
2926603
2926616
2926629
2926632
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Assembled round cable, with 37-pos. D-SUB pin strip
and one open end in variable lengths
37 Variable CABLE-D-37SUB-M-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900912 2 1
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB pin strip
and one open end in fixed lengths
50 0.5 m
1.0 m

1
1
CABLE-D...SUB...
100008_en_07 10 / 10PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG � Flachsmarktstraße 8 � 32825 Blomberg � Germany
phoenixcontact.com
Ordering example for round cable assembled with pin strip at one end and open end at the other end
– Shielded 50-pos. round cable, assembled with a 50-pos. D-SUB pin strip and one open end, 10.50 m long:
1 pcs. 2900913/CABLE-D-50SUB-M-OE-0,25-S/10,50
5.6 Unassembled shielded system cable
– Assembly: None
Ordering example for unassembled round cable
– Shielded 25-pos. round cable, not assembled, 35 m long:
1 pcs. 2302340/CABLE D-SUB-S/25S/C00/35,00
Assembled round cable, with 50-pos. D-SUB pin strip
and one open end in variable lengths
50 Variable CABLE-D-50SUB-M-OE-0,25-S/... 1 2900913 2 1
1 Please specify cable length, see ordering example
(Minimum length: 0.2 m)
2 Version order number
Description
Number of
positions
Cable
length
Type Order No.
Pcs./
Pkt.
Special lengths can be defined using an order
key, see ordering example on page 10.
Description
Number of
positions
Cable
length
Type Order No.
Pcs./
Pkt.
Round cable, 9-pos., not assembled, in variable lengths 9 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/09S/C00/... 1 2302340 2 1
Round cable, 15-pos., not assembled, in variable lengths 15 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/15S/C00/... 1 2302340 2 1
Round cable, 25-pos., not assembled, in variable lengths 25 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/25S/C00/... 1 2302340 2 1
Round cable, 37-pos., not assembled, in variable lengths 37 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/37S/C00/... 1 2302340 2 1
Round cable, 50-pos., not assembled, in variable lengths 50 Variable CABLE D-SUB-S/50S/C00/... 1 2302340 2 1
1 Please specify cable length, see ordering example
(Minimum length: 0.2 m)
2 Version order number